
OREGON  POOL
Daily Fees

Punch Card Memberships

Yearly Membership

Youth
Adult
Water X Adult
Water X Senior
Family Swim

$2
$4
$3
$2
$5

Youth Punch Card
Adult Punch Card
Senior Punch Card
Water X Adult 
Water X Senior 

Individual
Family
Senior

$85
$130
$75

    Resident      Non-Resident
$30
$60
$50
$35
$25

$35
$70
$60
$45
$30

    Resident      Non-Resident
$165
$255
$150

6-Month Membership
Individual
Family
Senior

$55
$75
$50

    Resident      Non-Resident
$110
$135
$100

3-Month Membership
Individual
Family
Senior

$40
$55
$35

    Resident      Non-Resident
$80
$110
$70

Monthly Membership
Individual
Family
Senior

$20
$30
$18

    Resident      Non-Resident
$40
$60
$36


