

# OREGON POOL

## Daily Fees

Youth	\$2
Adult	\$4
Water X Adult	\$3
Water X Senior	\$2
Family Swim	\$5

## Punch Card Memberships

	Resident	Non-Resident
Youth Punch Card	\$30	\$35
Adult Punch Card	\$60	\$70
Senior Punch Card	\$50	\$60
Water X Adult	\$35	\$45
Water X Senior	\$25	\$30

## Yearly Membership

	Resident	Non-Resident
Individual	\$85	\$165
Family	\$130	\$255
Senior	\$75	\$150

## 6-Month Membership

	Resident	Non-Resident
Individual	\$55	\$110
Family	\$75	\$135
Senior	\$50	\$100

## 3-Month Membership

	Resident	Non-Resident
Individual	\$40	\$80
Family	\$55	\$110
Senior	\$35	\$70

## Monthly Membership

	Resident	Non-Resident
Individual	\$20	\$40
Family	\$30	\$60
Senior	\$18	\$36